

REVISIONS FOR JOHN'S BOOK - STREET TRANSLATION

These revisions have been implemented in the most recent version of John's book; however, preceding issues should be updated according to the list below:

1:5 CHANGED TO 'ABLE'

10:41 QUOTATION MARK OUT OF PLACE

11:2-9 CHANGED VERSE NUMBERS TO SUPERScript

11:8 ADDED EXCLAMATION POINT AFTER MERK YOU

11:11 - CHANGED FONT OF " THEN HE SAID"

11:40 - CHANGED FONT & COLOR OF JESUS' WORDS

11:43 - CHANGED FONT OF JESUS' WORDS

11:48 - ADDED QUOTATION MARKS AT THE END

11:51 - CHANGED TO 'HAPPENED TO BE HIGH PRIEST...PROPHEsy'

12:15 - ADDED QUOTATION MARK/INDENT

13:16 - CHANGED TO 'THAN THE ONE WHO SENT THE MESSAGE'

14:9 - CHANGED TO 'YA'LL ALL THIS...ANYONE WHO'S'

17:7 - CHANGED TO 'NOW THEY KNOW'

17:26 - CHANGED TO 'ME WILL BE'

18:4 - CHANGED TO '... BOUT TO GO DOWN.'

18:6 - CHANGED EXCLAMATION MARK TO PERIOD AFTER 'FELL ON THE GROUND.'

18:38A - MOVED TO BEFORE SUBTITLE

19:21B - CHANGED TO HE SAID - I'M THE KING..

20:19 - CHANGED TO 'CUZ THEY WERE SO SCARED'

21:7 - CHANGED TO 'HE HAD TAKEN OFF'

21;9 - CHANGED TO 'THEY SAW SOME FISH'

21:24 - CHANGED SUBTITLE FONT SIZE